
Kosten

Rechtbank/Griffie

Representatie kosten

Fotowedstrijd

Website

Cursus Oirschotlogie

Bureaukosten

Lidmaatschappen

Rabo-kostert

Voordelig saldo

Rabo - bank

Kas

Voordelig saldo

Onkostendeclar. Bestuursleden

Exp[oitatierekenïns over 2016

334,00

t4oAo

L89&76

155,19

145,63

358,99

95,00

L28,LA

898,93

4155,00

BALANS per 31 december 2016

2954,93 Rabo-bank

20,56 Kas

ggg,g3

4.42

Onkost.declar. Best.l. als gift

Donaties Vrienden SBEO 1155,00

Projectsubsidie gemeente 1500,00

Sponsor. Fotowedstrijd 1,500,00

415s,00

3874,26

0,16

3874,42


